Sing le J ac k et  ADSS Sl im  Cab le / PP
FOSPC-XXX-X-SSSJXXX-FT000-EX / 2-144 Fibers
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OUTDOOR CABLE
SJ ADSS SLIM CABLE SPAN 450 FT
72F G652D DFT000 S EX
Folio PE-319-01-EN
 Last Review

  2/15/2021
   7
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-SSSJXXX-FT000-EX
Fiber count
- 2 fibers
- 4 fibers
- 6 fibers
- 8 fibers
- 12 fibers
- 24 fibers
- 36 fibers
- 48 fibers
- 60 fibers
- 72 fibers
- 96 fibers
- 144 fibers
002
004
006
008
012
024
036
048
060
072
096
144
Note: please contact your Waveoptics
distributor if you need any additional
compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
Optical cable compliance
EX
AC
 - Waveoptics slim design
 - Buy American Act compliance
Waveoptics fiber type
F
T
E
G
B
L
M
P
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
SPAN
 1    - 300 ft
 1D  - 450 ft
 1I   - 600 ft
 2C  - 750 ft
 2H  - 900 ft
 3B  - 1,050 ft
NESC
N/A - Light
M    - Medium
V     - Heavy
OFS® fiber type
1
2
3
7
5
8
9
0
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
- AllWave® FLEX+
- TrueWave® LA
- 62.5 um Laser Optimized
- 50 um Graded Index
- LaserWave® FLEX 300
- LaserWave® FLEX 550
Fiber type Single Mode Multi Mode
Waveoptics fiber type G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G655.C OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
Waveoptics fiber code F T E G B L M P
OFS® fiber type G652.D
AllWave®
FLEX
AllWave®
FLEX+
TrueWave®
LA
62.5 um
Laser
Optimized
50 um
Graded
Index
LaserWave®
FLEX 300